

RSA No. 395 of 2008

05.10.2016 Present: Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed for, list after six weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

5th October, 2016
(raman)

