

RSA No.395 of 2008

19.9.2018

Present:

Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Singh Thakur, Advocate, for proposed legal representative of respondent No.1 (a) to 1 (c), (h) and (i).

At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant, list after four weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

19th September, 2018
(CS)