

RSA No. 395/2008

19.3.2019 Present: Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Singh Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.
1(a) to 1(c), 1(h) and 1(i).

CMP No. 8334/2017

Learned counsel for the non-applicant/appellant states that
reply will be filed during the course of the day. His statement is taken on
record. Rejoinder, if any, be filed within four weeks.

List on 16.4.2019.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

19.3.2019
(pankaj)