

RSA No. 395 of 2008

14.5.2019 Present: Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Singh Thakur, Advocate, for
respondents No. 1 (a) to 1 (c), 1 (h) and 1 (I).

List after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

14th May, 2019
(kck)