

RSA No. 395 of 2008.

05.09.2019 Present: Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Singh Thakur, Advocate, for respondents
No.1(a) to 1(c), 1(h) and 1(i).

Appellant is present in person and states that he is
negotiating the matter with the respondents. He prays for and
is granted three weeks' time to do the needful.

List on **26.09.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

5th September, 2019.
(krt)