

RSA No. 395 of 2008

09.12.2019 Present: Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Singh Thakur, Advocate, for
respondents No.1(a) to 1(c), 1(h) and 1(i).

CMP No. 8334 of 2017

From the pleadings of the parties, the following
issues are framed:

1. Whether the appellant/non-applicant has willfully and
deliberately violated interim order dated 05.11.2009? OPA.
2. Relief.

List the case before the Additional Registrar
(Judicial) for fixing a date for recording evidence of the
applicants.

9th December, 2019.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge