

RSA No.395 of 2008

11.03.2020 Present: Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Vivek Singh Thakur, Advocate, for respondents
No.1(a) to 1(c), 1(h) and 1(j).

CMP No.536 of 2020

Learned counsel for the applicant/appellant seeks
time to file reply to this application. Prayer granted, as not
opposed. Let the needful be done within three weeks.

List **in the month of April, 2020**, before appropriate
Bench having roster.

11th March, 2020
(Bhardwaj)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge