

RSA No. 395 of 2008

5.10.2021 Present: Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Vivek Singh Thakur, Advocate for respondents No.1 (a) to 1 (c), 1 (h) and 1 (i).

CMP No. 8334 of 2017

As prayed for, by the learned counsel for the applicants, he is permitted to ensure the production of the applicants' witnesses on self responsibility on a date to be fixed by the Registry of this Court.

5th October, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.