

Chaman vs. Ratno

RSA No. 395 of 2008

22.04.2022 **Present:** Ms. Shrutika Chauhan, Advocate, vice counsel
for the appellant/non-applicant.

Mr. Devashish Kainthla, Advocate, vice counsel
for respondents/applicants No. 1(a) to 1(c),
1(h) and 1(i).

Learned vice counsel seeks time to take steps.
Let steps be taken within three weeks', thereafter, the
evidence be summoned on the date fixed by the Additional
Registrar (Judicial).

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

22nd April, 2022
(himani)