

Chaman Vs. Ratno (deceased) through his LRs.

RSA No. 395 of 2008

10.10.2023 **Present:** Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for the
appellant.

None for the respondents.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

October 10, 2023
(ravinder)