

**Chaman vs. Ratno (deceased) through LRs &
Ors**

RSA No. 395 of 2008

06.05.2026 Present: Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Singh Thakur, Advocate for the
respondents.

As prayed, list the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

6th May, 2026
(Nikita)